
Warrior Bowl Out Round V
When:Monday December 30th 2024

Location: Rollhouse Lanes 6170 Brandt Pike, Huber Heights, OH 45424
Tournament Director:Mike White (937) 245-0832

Deadline to enter: December 14th
Entry Fee: $110.00

*Registration is only open to the first 32 teams*

Tournament Schedule
● 8:00 am-Team check in
● 8:30 am- Coaches meeting
● 8:45 am- Practice Begins
● 9:00 am- 2 Team Games Begin
● Break @ 11:30am
● 12:05 pm 8 Baker Games Begin
● 2:00 pm Awards Ceremony

All teams will bowl 2 team games and 8 Baker games. A 30 min break for Lunch
will be between team and baker games. TOTAL PIN fall will determine the
champion.

Team trophies will be awarded to the Champions and Runner-Ups. Medals will
be awarded to individuals on teams finishing in 1st and 2nd place for both Girls
and Boys. The top 8 Girls and Boys (including ties) will be named for all
tournament team.

Spectator Admission: $5 for adults and students, children 6 & under are free.
Each team may admit a maximum of 8 uniformed bowlers, 2 coaches, and 1 bus
driver at no charge.



Check One *Please Note a seperate
entry is required for boys and girls*

Girls Boys

School Name:

Head Coach’s Name:

Head Coach Email (required):

Coach’s preferred phone:

Team Roster

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Please make checks payable to:Wayne High School
Mail Checks to:
5710 Tibet Drive Huber Heights, OH 45424
Attn: Mike White/Joe PennoWarrior Bowl Out


